
Name

Overall Width

Overall Height

Overall Depth

Graphic Width

Graphic Height

Visible Graphic Width

Visible Graphic Height

Warranty

Weight

Merlin 850

890mm

2120mm

190mm

850mm

2150mm

850mm

2000mm

12 months

6.0kg

Merlin 1000

1040mm

2120mm

190mm

1000mm

2150mm

1000mm

2000mm

12 months

8kg

Specification

Available sizes

Merlin 850 
850mm-wide

Merlin 1000 
1000mm-wide

The professional unit with 
replaceable cassette graphics
•  Bespoke-printed graphic printed on 400gsm 

anti-curl, anti-scuff, anti-glare SoFlat

• Easily swap graphics in thirty seconds

• Hybrid telescopic pole and snap rail

• Adjustable feet

• Stylish black end covers

• Includes padded carry bag

850 Cassette

850mm

2150mm

850mm

2000mm

12 months

1000 Cassette

1000mm

2150mm

1000mm

2000mm

12 months
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