### Spec Sheet ∘



# The professional unit with replaceable cassette graphics

- Bespoke-printed graphic printed on 400gsm anti-curl, anti-scuff, anti-glare SoFlat
- Easily swap graphics in thirty seconds
- Hybrid telescopic pole and snap rai
- Adjustable feet
- Stylish black end covers
- Includes padded carry bag



### **Available sizes**



Merlin 850 850mm-wide

Merlin 1000 1000mm-wide

## **Specification**

Name	Merlin 850	Merlin 1000	850 Cassette	1000 Cassett
Overall Width	890mm	1040mm		
Overall Height	2120mm	2120mm		
Overall Depth	190mm	190mm		
Graphic Width	850mm	1000mm	850mm	1000mm
Graphic Height	2150mm	2150mm	2150mm	2150mm
Visible Graphic Width	850mm	1000mm	850mm	1000mm
Visible Graphic Height	2000mm	2000mm	2000mm	2000mm
Warranty	12 months	12 months	12 months	12 months
Weight	6.0kg	8kg		